Cove Heater alCove KCV Series
KCV
A
12
B
10
C
A: Series

Silent Running
Left/Right Junction Box:
Feed power to either end.
Extruded aluminum front panel
Easy surface-mount installation
Ribbed front for maximum surface radiation
Open-back design for maximum convection
1/2” diameter knockouts for 1/2” conduit
Standard color: white (almond optional)
2-year limited warranty
SHIP WEIGHT lbsVOLTS
Ordering Information * Add suffix -W for White or -A for Almond
LENGTHMODEL WATTS AMPS
120V
208V
KCV1202 120  210 1.8 24" 5.5
KCV1204 120  420 3.5 34” 6.7
KCV1206 120  560 4.7 47” 9.3
KCV1207 120  700 5.8 59” 11.2
KCV1209 120  840 7.0 71” 13.1
KCV1210 120  935 7.8 83” 15.3
KCV1212 120  1125 9.4 94” 16.8
KCV1215 120  1400 11.7 118“ 26.0
KCV2004 208  420 2.0 34” 6.7
KCV2006 208  560 2.7 47” 9.3
KCV2007 208  700 3.4 59” 11.2
KCV2009 208  840 4.0 71” 13.1
KCV2010 208  935 4.5 83” 15.3
KCV2012 208  1125 5.4 94” 16.8
KCV2015 208  1400 6.7 118” 21.2
KCV2018 208  1800 8.7 118” 21.2
KCV2404 240/208*  420/315 1.8/1.5 34” 6.7
KCV2406 240/208*  560/420 2.3/2.0 47” 9.3
KCV2407 240/208*  700/525 2.9/2.5 59” 11.2
KCV2409 240/208*  840/630 3.5/3.0 71” 13.1
KCV2410 240/208*  935/701 3.9/3.4 83” 15.3
KCV2412 240/208*  1125/844 4.7/4.0 94” 16.8
KCV2415 240/208*  1400/1050 5.8/5.0 118” 26.0
KCV2418 240/208*  1800/1350 7.5/6.5 118” 26.0
240V
*Dual rated heaters will draw 13% less amps and 25% less wattage when operated at 208V.
Cove Heaters
Cove Heater alCove KCV Series